
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 3; Name= UNION STATION LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200705250002
44070

05/25/2007
09:19:30

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200907020002
55890

07/02/2009
02:30:52

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 41 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
FIRST PHASE

200909210003
59410

09/21/2009
12:03:50

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:7 Book:41
Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200910120003
84570

10/12/2009
10:17:50

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

41 41 Lot#:41
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200911130004
24410

11/13/2009
01:02:18

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:30
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200912090004
52230

12/09/2009
01:48:20

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:50
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201103070000
75450

03/07/2011
12:20:25

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 114 Lot#:101
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201110170003
08740

10/17/2011
02:30:51

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 114 Lot#:61
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201202060000
44890

02/06/2012
02:40:46

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 114 Lot#:93
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201205240001
85380

05/24/2012
02:12:36

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 114 Lot#:70
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201306140002
43800

06/14/2013
11:45:26

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 114 Lot#:74
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II



200907270002
87110

07/27/2009
12:34:01

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

41 41 Lot#:5 Book:41
Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200910300004
07260

10/30/2009
11:57:45

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:12
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200912210004
64830

12/21/2009
11:47:49

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:15
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201001190000
16310

01/19/2010
01:20:08

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:23
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201007060002
12700

07/06/2010
08:41:28

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 1 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Book:41 Pg:1
Sub:UNION
STATION
FIRST PHASE

201511180003
98330

11/18/2015
10:56:15

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:82
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66620

03/02/2016
12:49:58

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:92
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66630

03/02/2016
12:49:59

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201612190004
61380

12/19/2016
09:51:42

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS LUSCO
PHILLIP J

41 42 Lot#:3 Book:41
Pg:42
Sub:UNION
STATION
COMMERCIAL
PARK

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:303
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III


