Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Rol	e= Granto	r; Legal S	eq= 3; Na	me= UNIC	N STATIC	N LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705250002 44070	05/25/2007 09:19:30	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200907020002 55890	07/02/2009 02:30:52	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	41	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION FIRST PHASE
200909210003 59410	09/21/2009 12:03:50	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	41		Lot#:7 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200910120003 84570	10/12/2009 10:17:50	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC			41	41		Lot#:41 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200911130004 24410	11/13/2009 01:02:18	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	41		Lot#:30 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200912090004 52230	12/09/2009 01:48:20	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	41		Lot#:50 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201103070000 75450	03/07/2011 12:20:25	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	114		Lot#:101 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201110170003 08740	10/17/2011 02:30:51	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	114		Lot#:61 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201202060000 44890	02/06/2012 02:40:46	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	114		Lot#:93 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201205240001 85380	05/24/2012 02:12:36	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	114		Lot#:70 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201306140002 43800	06/14/2013 11:45:26	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	114		Lot#:74 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II

	1	1								1
200907270002 87110	07/27/2009 12:34:01	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC	41		41		Lot#:5 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200910300004 07260	10/30/2009 11:57:45	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	41		41		Lot#:12 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200912210004 64830	12/21/2009 11:47:49	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	41		41		Lot#:15 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201001190000 16310	01/19/2010 01:20:08	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	41		41		Lot#:23 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201007060002 12700	07/06/2010 08:41:28	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	41		1	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Book:41 Pg:1 Sub:UNION STATION FIRST PHASE
201511180003 98330	11/18/2015 10:56:15	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	41		114		Lot#:82 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66620	03/02/2016 12:49:58	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	41		114		Lot#:92 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66630	03/02/2016 12:49:59	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201612190004 61380	12/19/2016 09:51:42	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUSCO PHILLIP J	41		42		Lot#:3 Book:41 Pg:42 Sub:UNION STATION COMMERCIAL PARK
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	47	,	14		Lot#:303 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III